SBI 2021 Expenses

BIOMETRIC IDENTIFICATION UNIT

CRIMINAL INFORMATION UNIT

CRIMINAL JUSTICE INFORMATION SYSTEM CONTROL UNIT
CRIMINAL RECORDS INTEGRITY & COMPLIANCE UNIT
EXPUNGEMENT UNIT

NATIONAL INSTANT CRIMINAL BACKGROUND CHECK SYSTEM
STATE BUREAU OF IDENTIFICATION

Grand Total

SBI 2022 Expenses

BIOMETRIC IDENTIFICATION UNIT

CRIMINAL INFORMATION UNIT

CRIMINAL JUSTICE INFORMATION SYSTEM CONTROL UNIT
CRIMINAL RECORDS INTEGRITY & COMPLIANCE UNIT
EXPUNGEMENT UNIT

NATIONAL INSTANT CRIMINAL BACKGROUND CHECK SYSTEM
STATE BUREAU OF IDENTIFICATION

Grand Total

Sum of Gross Wages Amount
$1,525,037.10

$507,909.28

$909,443.50

$866,363.59

$770,287.82

$665,426.63

$523,968.62

$5,768,436.54

Sum of Gross Wages Amount
$1,660,410.88

$469,249.85

$905,020.05

$1,112,533.32

$1,696,160.94

$705,043.02

$683,049.89

$7,231,467.95



