SBI 2021 Expenses

	Sum of Gross Wages Amount
BIOMETRIC IDENTIFICATION UNIT	\$1,525,037.10
CRIMINAL INFORMATION UNIT	\$507,909.28
CRIMINAL JUSTICE INFORMATION SYSTEM CONTROL UNIT	\$909,443.50
CRIMINAL RECORDS INTEGRITY & COMPLIANCE UNIT	\$866,363.59
EXPUNGEMENT UNIT	\$770,287.82
NATIONAL INSTANT CRIMINAL BACKGROUND CHECK SYSTEM	\$665,426.63
STATE BUREAU OF IDENTIFICATION	\$523,968.62
Grand Total	\$5,768,436.54

SBI 2022 Expenses

	Sum of Gross Wages Amount
BIOMETRIC IDENTIFICATION UNIT	\$1,660,410.88
CRIMINAL INFORMATION UNIT	\$469,249.85
CRIMINAL JUSTICE INFORMATION SYSTEM CONTROL UNIT	\$905,020.05
CRIMINAL RECORDS INTEGRITY & COMPLIANCE UNIT	\$1,112,533.32
EXPUNGEMENT UNIT	\$1,696,160.94
NATIONAL INSTANT CRIMINAL BACKGROUND CHECK SYSTEM	\$705,043.02
STATE BUREAU OF IDENTIFICATION	\$683,049.89
Grand Total	\$7,231,467.95